
 

2025-2026 Sealy Girls Soccer Schedule 
Date Day Opponent/ Site Location Time 

Dec 12 Friday vs. Needville (scrimmage) Home JV/V 5:00 

Dec 16 Tuesday Vs. Brenham(Scrimmage) Home JV/V 5:00 

Jan 1-3rd Thurs-Sat Bay City Tournament Varsity/JV TBA 

Jan 6 Tuesday Wharton Away JV 5:00 

Jan 8-10 Thurs-Sat Burnet Tournament  Away V TBA 

Jan 13 Tuesday Navasota Away V 5:15 

Jan 16 Friday Royal Home V 5:15 

Jan 20 Tuesday New Waverly Away/V 5:15 

Jan 23 Friday Bellville (Teacher Appreciation Night)  Home/V 5:15 

Jan 27 Tuesday Hempstead Away/V 5:15 

Jan 30 Friday Harmony Katy Home V 5:15 

Feb 3 Tuesday Harmony Sugarland Away V 5:15 

Feb 6 Friday Bye   

Feb 10 Tuesday Katy Freeman Home JV/V 4:30 

Feb 13 Friday Navasota Home V 5:15 

Feb 17 Tuesday Royal Away V 7:15 

Feb 20 Friday New Waverly Home V 7:15 

Feb 24 Tuesday Bellville Away V 7:15 

Feb 27 Friday Hempstead  (Senior/Parent Night) Home V 7:15 

Mar 3 Tuesday Harmony Katy Away V 7:15 

Mar 6 Friday Harmony Sugarland  Home V 7:15 

Mar 10 Tuesday Bye   

Mar 13 Friday Katy Freeman Away JV/V 4:30 

Mar 16 Monday  Playoff Warm up Bay City Away V 5:15 

3/19-3/21  Bi-Distircit TBA TBA 

3/23-3/24  Area TBA TBA 

3/26-3/28  Regional Semi Finals TBA TBA 

3/30-3/31  Regional Finals Katy, Tx TBA 

4/2-4/4  State Tournament Georgetown,Tx TBA 

 
 

 

 


